
Question Module Age Groups 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005

2 - 15 yrs

2 - 15 yrs

0-23 mths

0-5 yrs

0-15 yrs

0-15 yrs

9-15 yrs

9-15 yrs

0-15 yrs

0-11 mths

0-15 yrs

0-15 yrs

0-15 yrs

2 - 15 yrs

6mths-15 yrs

0-5 yrs

0-15 yrs

Various

5-15 yrs

Various

1-15 yrs

Various

5-15 yrs

0-15 yrs

0-11 mths

0-15 yrs

Immunisation (Access and Attitudes to 

Childhood Immunisation)

Injury (Child Injury and Prevention)

Nutrition (Child Dietary Guidelines)

Oral Health

Sun Protection

Parent Rated Health Status and Disability 

Mental Health (Childhood Strengths and 

Difficulties)

Smoking  and/or Alcohol (During pregnancy) 

Physical Activity (Child Activity and 

Inactivity)

Sight, Hearing and Speech 

2009 2010

Food Security

Family Functioning and Parental Support

Height and Weight (BMI)

Childhood Personal Health Record

Demographics (Child and Parents)

Health Services Access, Use and 

Satisfaction

Environmental Tobacco Smoke

Folate and Pregnancy

Diabetes (Prevalence & Management)

Diabetes (Complications & Screening)

Immunisation (Influenza & Pneumococcal)

2011

Influenza-like Illness

New South Wales Child Health Survey: Collection Plan 2001-2016

Asthma 1  (Prevalence and Service Use) 

Childcare, Pre-School Attendance and 

Reading to Child

Breastfeeding

Asthma 2  (Medications)

2014 2015 20162006 2012 20132007 2008


