New South Wales Child Healt	h Survey: C	ollect	ion Pla	n 2001	-2016												
Question Module	Age Groups	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016
Asthma 1 (Prevalence and Service Use)	2 - 15 yrs																
Asthma 2 (Medications)	2 - 15 yrs																
Breastfeeding Childcare, Pre-School Attendance and	0-23 mths																
Reading to Child	0-5 yrs																
Childhood Personal Health Record	0-15 yrs																
Demographics (Child and Parents)	0-15 yrs						-		-	-	-				-		
Diabetes (Prevalence & Management)	9-15 yrs																
Diabetes (Complications & Screening)	9-15 yrs																
Environmental Tobacco Smoke	0-15 yrs																
Folate and Pregnancy	0-11 mths																
Food Security	0-15 yrs																
Family Functioning and Parental Support Health Services Access, Use and	0-15 yrs																
Satisfaction	0-15 yrs																
Height and Weight (BMI)	2 - 15 yrs																
Immunisation (Influenza & Pneumococcal) Immunisation (Access and Attitudes to	6mths-15 yrs																
Childhood Immunisation)	0-5 yrs						_		-	-	-						
Influenza-like Illness	0-15 yrs																
Injury (Child Injury and Prevention) Mental Health (Childhood Strengths and	Various																
Difficulties)	5-15 yrs																
Nutrition (Child Dietary Guidelines)	Various																
Oral Health Physical Activity (Child Activity and	1-15 yrs																
Inactivity)	Various																
Parent Rated Health Status and Disability	5-15 yrs																
Sight, Hearing and Speech	0-15 yrs																
Smoking and/or Alcohol (During pregnancy)	0-11 mths						-										
Sun Protection	0-15 yrs																